A12000000800

Norman S. Moss, J. D. Attorney Barbara Williams, J. D. Law Clerk Iliaija Morrison, Law Intern Morman S. Moss, P.A. P.O. Box 593436 4781 S. Orange Avenue Orlando, Fl 32859-3436

(407)888-3332 Facsimile (407)888-9332 Toll Free 1-877-330-6991 E-mail: normesq@nsmpalaw.com

April 30, 2002

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 700005451947--8 -05/06/02--01016--003 *****87.50 *******87**.50

Re: The Steven B. Arkin and Susan M. Arkin Limited Liability Partnership

Gentlemen:

Enclosed herewith are the Certificate of Limited Partnership, Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership, and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Florida Limited Partnership, for the above-captioned matter, for filing. Also enclosed is check number 1378, in the amount of 87.50.

Thanking you in advanced for your anticipated cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely,

The Law Office of Norman S. Moss, P.A.

By:

Thaija Morrison, Law Intern

tm

Enclosure

FILED

2002 MAY 31 PM 3: 51

DIVISION OF CORPORATIO
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

UO2 -135/5 J. BRYAN MAY 9 2002

J. BRYAN JUN - 6 2002



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 9, 2002

THAIJA MORRISON PO BOX 593436 ORLANDO, FL 32859-3436

SUBJECT: THE STEVEN B. ARKIN AND SUSAN M. ARKIN LIMITED LIABILITY

PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W02000013515

We have received your document for THE STEVEN B. ARKIN AND SUSAN M. ARKIN LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

We need additional \$25.00 to file Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership. We retained document in our office.,

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist Tax Liens

Letter Number: 202A00029381

PECETALE

ON ALAHASEE TOMOR STATES

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The Steven B. Arkin and Susan M (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such a	L. Arkin, L.L.L.P. s "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 240 Anastasia Brive, Poinciana, (Business address of Limite	FL 34759 d Partnership) Service of Process) FL 34759
3. Steven B. Arkin (Name of Registered Agent for S	Transition of the second
(reame of Registered Agent for S	service of Process)
4. 240 Anastasia Drive, Poinciana,	FL 34759
5. (Florida street address for Reg	The second secon
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as	s Registered Agent for Service of Process)
	•
6. 240 Anastasia Drive, Poinciana,	FL 34759
(Mailing Address of the Limit	ed Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Steven B. Arkin	Street address:
	240 Anastasia Drive, Poinciana, FL 34759
Susan M. Arkin	240 Anastasia Drives Poinciana, FL 34759
PP ·	A Section 1 Control of the Control o
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) h contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are tra	ave read the foregoing and know the ue and correct.
Signed this 18th day of April	2002
Signature of all general partners:	Lusas m Oska
General Partner, Steven B. Arkin	General Partner, Susan M. Arkin
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	Conoral Postner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of The Steven B. Arkin and	
Susan M. Arkin, L.L.L.P.	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 1000 4.	
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time	
totals \$_1,000.00	
Signed this 18th day of April , 2002 .	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Auguston Cabi	
General Farmer Steven B. Arkin General Partner / Susan M. Arkin	
General Partner General Partner	
General Partner General Partner	